
                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                            
                                                                                             

Daily Crime Log                                                                                 

                                                                              July 01 –31, 2022  

Nature of Incident 

(Classification)   

Case    

Number   

Date/Time 

Occurred   

   Date/Time    

Reported   

General  

Location   

Disposition   Updated  

Disposition   

Disturbance 07-002-22 
07/06/2022 

5:15pm 
07/07/2022 

10:20am 
Pontchartrain Hall 

North  

 
Open  

Theft Exterior of 
Auto  

07-003-22 
06/07/2022 

8:00am 
07/07/2022 

12:49pm 
Cove Parking Lot  

 
Open   

Theft from 
Exterior of Auto  

07-005-22 
07/09/2022 

8:30pm 
07/13/2022 

10:45am 
Property Control 

 
Open   

Simple Criminal 
Damage 

07-006-22 
07/13/2022 

9:45pm 
07/13/2022 

10:12pm 
Central Plant  

 
Open   

1st Degree 
Robbery  

(Implied Weapon)  
07-007-22 

07/18/2022 
1:30pm 

07/18/22 
1:30pm 

Privateer Place  
 

Open   

Auto Burglary  07-009-22 
07/18/2022 

5:00am 
07/18/2022 

7:00pm 
Privateer Place  

 
Open   

Bicycle Theft 07-012-22 
07/10/2022 

8:26pm  
07/20/2022 

5:04pm  
Pontchartrain Hall 

North  

 
Open   

Residence 
Burglary  

07-016-22 
07/26/2022 

5:40pm  
07/26/8:50pm  Lafitte Village 

 
Open   



Narcotics 
Violation 

07-017-22 
07/30/2022 

11:24am  
07-30-2022 

11:25am  
Pontchartrain Hall 

North  

 
Open   

  


