

## Daily Crime Log

July 01 – 31, 2022

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Disturbance	07-002-22	07/06/2022 5:15pm	07/07/2022 10:20am	Pontchartrain Hall North	Open	
Theft Exterior of Auto	07-003-22	06/07/2022 8:00am	07/07/2022 12:49pm	Cove Parking Lot	Open	
Theft from Exterior of Auto	07-005-22	07/09/2022 8:30pm	07/13/2022 10:45am	Property Control	Open	
Simple Criminal Damage	07-006-22	07/13/2022 9:45pm	07/13/2022 10:12pm	Central Plant	Open	
1 <sup>st</sup> Degree Robbery (Implied Weapon)	07-007-22	07/18/2022 1:30pm	07/18/22 1:30pm	Privateer Place	Open	
Auto Burglary	07-009-22	07/18/2022 5:00am	07/18/2022 7:00pm	Privateer Place	Open	
Bicycle Theft	07-012-22	07/10/2022 8:26pm	07/20/2022 5:04pm	Pontchartrain Hall North	Open	
Residence Burglary	07-016-22	07/26/2022 5:40pm	07/26/8:50pm	Lafitte Village	Open	

Narcotics Violation 07-017-2	07/30/2022 11:24am	07-30-2022 11:25am	Pontchartrain Hall North	Open	
---------------------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------------	------	--